Pavienko Anatolii Petrovych

Category
Last position

Date of dismissal

Domestic Politically Exposed Person

SE "Luginskiy Forestry", Head

Aug. 28, 2020


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9174
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9174

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Pavlenko Petro Anatoliiovych

Pavlenko Zhanna Mykolaivna

N

son

wife

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

Hep>xaBHe MigNpPUEMCTBO
JlyrnHcbke nicose
rocrnogapcrteo, Anpektop

AN "JlyrnHcbKe nicose
rocnogapcTeo”, AnpekTop
nianpueMcTBa

AN "JlyrnHcbke nicose
rocrnogapcrteo”, Anpektop
nignpuemMcTBa

AN "JlyrnHcbKe nicose
rocnogapcTeo”, AnpekTop
nianpueMCcTBa

11 786,43

10 529,66

6 519,10

5 546,36

3730,17

2 929,80

1 555,26

918,40


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31107
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31107
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31107
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31107
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31108
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31108
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31108
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31108
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_88025b4b-1238-47c4-9058-c18b830b9968
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_6e95b29e-e8da-413c-8770-65fcc9f714d3
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_bd119df6-98a4-46e7-bbd0-78654f014dd0
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_97496d4a-3c59-43f9-9a30-baee4cedb67f

()

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

255,00


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_88025b4b-1238-47c4-9058-c18b830b9968
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_88025b4b-1238-47c4-9058-c18b830b9968
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_88025b4b-1238-47c4-9058-c18b830b9968
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_6e95b29e-e8da-413c-8770-65fcc9f714d3
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_6e95b29e-e8da-413c-8770-65fcc9f714d3
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_6e95b29e-e8da-413c-8770-65fcc9f714d3
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_bd119df6-98a4-46e7-bbd0-78654f014dd0
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_bd119df6-98a4-46e7-bbd0-78654f014dd0
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_bd119df6-98a4-46e7-bbd0-78654f014dd0
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_97496d4a-3c59-43f9-9a30-baee4cedb67f
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_97496d4a-3c59-43f9-9a30-baee4cedb67f
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_97496d4a-3c59-43f9-9a30-baee4cedb67f

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 3,50

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_88025b4b-1238-47c4-9058-c18b830b9968
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e95b29e-e8da-413c-8770-65fcc9f714d3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bd119df6-98a4-46e7-bbd0-78654f014dd0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_97496d4a-3c59-43f9-9a30-baee4cedb67f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_88025b4b-1238-47c4-9058-c18b830b9968
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e95b29e-e8da-413c-8770-65fcc9f714d3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bd119df6-98a4-46e7-bbd0-78654f014dd0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_97496d4a-3c59-43f9-9a30-baee4cedb67f

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

o

33100.0 sg. m (1)

33100.0 sg. m (1)

33100.0sg. m (1)

33100.0 sg. m (1)

VEHICLES:

2019
2018
2017

2016

83.2sg. m (1)

83.2sg. m (1)

83.2sg. m (1)

83.2sg. m (1)

66.2 sq.
(1)

66.2 sq.
(1)

66.2 sq.
(1)

66.2 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_88025b4b-1238-47c4-9058-c18b830b9968
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e95b29e-e8da-413c-8770-65fcc9f714d3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bd119df6-98a4-46e7-bbd0-78654f014dd0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_97496d4a-3c59-43f9-9a30-baee4cedb67f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_88025b4b-1238-47c4-9058-c18b830b9968
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e95b29e-e8da-413c-8770-65fcc9f714d3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bd119df6-98a4-46e7-bbd0-78654f014dd0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_97496d4a-3c59-43f9-9a30-baee4cedb67f

CAREER:

June 18, 2020 — till Aug. 28, 2020 SE "Luginskiy Forestry", Head

July 14, 2009 — till June 3, 2020 SE "Luginskiy Forestry", Head

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

PJSC Raiffeisen Bank Aval 14305909 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9174
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9174
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4428
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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